SWITCHES
Rocker • Toggle • Pushbutton • Keylock
adam-tech.com2
Adam Tech’s board switch range offers a variety of
options, including termination style, circuit, function,
and actuator types. Specialty switches are available,
such as ruggedized and sealed waterproof.  The Adam
Tech Switch line provides the versatility necessary to

Operating Temperature Range: -30°C ~ +85°C
adam-tech.com3
ROCKER SWITCH PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
	 SW	 -	 R	 -	 1	 -	 A	 -	 S	 -	 LR	 1	 -	 1
ITEM
SW = Switch
TYPE
R = Rocker
R1 = Medium Rocker
R2 = Miniature Rocker
R3 = Subminiature Rocker
CONTACT
FORM
1 = SPST
2 = SPDT
3 = DPST
4 = DPDT
5 = 3PST
6 = 3PDT
SWITCH
FUNCTION
A = ON-OFF
B = ON-ON
C = OFF-(ON)
D = ON-(ON)
E = ON-OFF-ON
F = ON-OFF-(ON)
G = (ON)-OFF-(ON)
H = (ON)-OFF-ON
J = (ON)-OFF
K = (ON)-ON
TERMINAL OPTION
A = Solder
B = PCB Vertical
C = PCB R/A
D = Screw Lug
E = QC .250” [6.35mm]
F = QC .187” [4.80mm]
ACTUATOR COLOR
Blank = Standard Black
SB = Small Black
W = White
R = Red
G = Green
Y = Yellow
B =  Blue
O = Orange
LW = Lighted White
LR = Lighted Red
LG = Lighted Green
LY = Lighted Yellow
LB = Lighted Blue
LO = Lighted Orange
ACTUATOR
MARKING
VERSION /
STYLE
See

•	 Industrial equipment
•	 Automotive
TOGGLE SWITCH PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
	 SW	 -	 T1	 -	 1	 -	 A	 -	 S	 -	 A	 -	 (S)	 -	 1
ITEM
SW = Switch
TYPE
T = Toggle
T1 = Medium Toggle
T2 = Miniature Toggle
T3 = Subminiature Toggle
T4 = Power Toggle
CONTACT
FORM
1 = SPST
2 = SPDT
3 = DPST
4 = DPDT
5 = 3PST
6 = 3PDT
7 = SP3T
SWITCH
FUNCTION
A = ON-OFF
B = ON-ON
C = OFF-(ON)
D = ON-(ON)
E = ON-OFF-ON
F = ON-OFF-(ON)
G = (ON)-OFF-(ON)
H = (ON)-OFF-ON
TERMINAL OPTION
A = Solder
B = PCB Vertical
C = PCB R/A
D = Screw Lug
E = QC .250” [6.35mm]
F = QC .187” [4.80mm]
HANDLE OPTION
A2 = 11.0mm
B2 = 21.0mm
C2 = 6.9mm
D2 = 12.5mm
E2 & G2 = 15.0mm
F2 = 12.0mm
L2 = 17.0mm
FL2 = 21.0mm
A3 = 9.4mm
C3 = 5.4mm
D3 = 8.9mm
Blank = 17.5mm
C1 = 14.0mm
D1 = 18.0mm
E1 = 28.0mm
L1 = 50.0mm
TA1 = 16.2mm
T1 = 12.6mm
T2 = 7.6mm
T3 = 10.7mm
CONTACT
MATERIAL
S = Silver
G = Gold
VERSION /
STYLE
See Datasheets

available. All pushbutton switches are offered in various termination styles,
circuits, functions, and actuator types.
PUSHBUTTON SWITCH PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
	SW	-	 PB	 -	 1	A	S	 -	 A	 -	 RX	 -	Y	-	B1	-	 Q	 -	 1	 -	1
ITEM
SW =
Switch
TYPE
PB1 = Plastic Pushbutton
PB2 = Plastic Waterproof
PB3 = Foot Switch
PB4 = Game Switch
PB5 = Industrial Switch
PB6 = Door Switch
PB7 = Ant-Vandal Switch
PB8 = Snap Acting Switch
PB9 = Subminiature
PB10 = High Performance
Sealed
PB11 = IP67 Front Panel
Protection Illuminated
CONTACT
FORM
1 = SPST
2 = SPDT
3 = DPST
4 = DPDT
5 = 3PST
6 = 3PDT
7 = SP3T
SWITCH
FUNCTION
A = OFF-ON
B = OFF-MOM
C = ON-MOM
D = ON-OFF
E = 1NO-1NC
F = 1NC
G = 2NO-2NC
H = 2NC
J = ON-ON
K = ON-(ON)
FUNCTION
S = Momentary
Z = Latching
TERMINAL
OPTION
A = Solder
B = PCB Vertical
C = PCB R/A
D = Screw Lug
E = QC .250”
[6.35mm]
F = QC .187”
[4.80mm]
LED TYPE
R = Ring Illuminated
L = Laser Power Logo
LR = Laser Power Logo + Ring
LS = Lens Illuminated
C = Custom Laser Symbol
F = Full Illuminated
LED COLOR
Blank = Standard Black
SB = Small Black
W = White
R = Red
G = Green
Y = Yellow
B =  Blue
O = Orange
S = Silver
RG = Red/Green

•	 Medical equipment
•	 Industrial equipment
KEYLOCK SWITCH PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
	 SW	 -	 K	 -	 3
ITEM
SW = Switch
TYPE
K = Keylock
VERSION
1-7 = ON-OFF
5A = OFF-(ON)
7A = OFF-ON-ON
8 = ON-ON
9 = 3P ON-ON
9A = 6P ON-ON
10 = 2P ON-OFF
11-12 = DPST 4P ON-OFF
11A-12A = SPDT 4P ON-ON
13 = SP ON-ON
13A = DP ON-ON
13B = SP ON-ON-ON
13C = DP ON-ON-ON
14 = SP ON-(ON)
14A = DP ON-(ON)
14B = SP ON-ON-(ON)
14C = DP ON-ON-(ON)
14D = SP or DP (ON)-ON-(ON)
15 = SP ON-OFF
adam-tech.com10
SW-R-K4-A